
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2018 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Ways and Means to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 426 by Senator LaFleur

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 9, line 16, after "**issued**" and before "**this**" delete the comma "," and insert
3 "**pursuant to**"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 14, delete lines 2 through 5 in their entirety and insert the following:

6 **"counsel shall be subject to approval by the attorney general and shall not**
7 **exceed the attorney general fee schedule or other statutory limitations for fees**
8 **and compensation."**

9 AMENDMENT NO. 3

10 On page 17, line 12, after "**after**" delete the remainder of the line in its entirety and at the
11 beginning of line 13, delete "**Section**" and insert "**July 1, 2018,**"